Race Date
May 21, 2016

Overall
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Name
Jason Newport
JULIE MERCADO
EZEKIEL NEWMAN
MARK TRICK
Alex Showers
DEREK CHAMBLISS
TITUS BUTLER
CHASE RUSSELL

CARRINGTON PRICE

AMANDA NERG
AMANDA CELLINI
DARRIN GOUDY
FRANKLIN FEWELL
BRIAN MURPHY
Michael Fairchild

MELISSA CAMPBELL

Greg Buerscher
DAPHNE BRYANT
David Cramer

Chi Micah Sun
Lance Roberts
Cyndie Johnson
TAMMY HOLLEY
MARK AKERS
TODD JOKERST
NATHAN JOKERST
John Durnbaugh
LEAH MARTIN
LINDA STEINMETZ
DUSTYN MARTIN
Tom Donaldson
PATTON AKERS
Rod Roberts

Becky Rose
ALEXIS FLETES
MICHAEL MILLER
Bryce Kuhn

JOHN EVERSON
Adrienne Isenbarger
Gabe Smith

Koby Harding
PRISCILLA TURPIN
Tawni Gettinger
Micah Newman
Erin Collins

David Deitrick
SCOTT JOKERST

2016 Armed Forces Day 5k

City

Springboro
Dayton
Vandalia
Dayton
Huber Heights
Beavercreek
dayton
DAYTON
Oakwood
Dayton
Huber Hts
San Antonio
Centerville

west carroltton

DAYTON
Huber Heights

Miamisburg

Lewisburg
Monroe
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Centerville
Eaton
Germantown
Eaton

Monroe
Miamisburg
Miamisburg
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Kettering OH

Dayton

Lebanon

Dayton
Beavercreek

Results By Key Sports Inc. Key Sports Inc.

Overall Finish List

Open division

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

371 45 M
327 42 F
364 31 M
349 59 M
343 15 M
218 27 M
211 32 M
342 28 M
336 21 M
331 28 F
217 29 F
231 48 M
228 53 M
330 40 M
369 651 M
212 46 F
370 44 M
209 33 F
380 66 M
347 28 M
338 13 M
359 61 F
237 55 F
204 40 M
247 13 M
244 12 M
227 52 M
326 32 F
346 52 F
325 32 M
358 53 M
205 17 F
339 44 M
341 651 F
229 29 F
329 28 M
375 25 M
368 46 M
242 34 F
345 14 M
360 M
372 15 F
230 66 F
365 11 M
362 31 F
223 66 M
246 47 M
1
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Top Fin
Top Fin
30-34
Top Fin
15-19
25-29
30-34
25-29
20-24
25-29
25-29
45-49
50-54
40-44
50-54
Top Fin
40-44
30-34
65-69
25-29
11-14
60-64
55-59
40-44
11-14
11-14
50-54
30-34
50-54
30-34
50-54
15-19
40-44
50-54
25-29
25-29
25-29
45-49
30-34
11-14
0-10
15-19
65-69
11-14
30-34
65-69
45-49

Time Time Back

17:49

18:43

20:38 2:49
20:53 3:04
21:27 3:38
21:59 4:10
22:23 4:34
23:17 5:28
23:23 5:34
23:24 4:41
23:45 5:02
23:51 6:02
24:07 6:18
25:00 7:11
25:03 7:14
25:44 7:01
26:21 8:32
26:25 7:42
27:41 9:52
27:46 9:57
28:07 10:18
28:14 9:31
28:21 9:38
28:46 10:57
29:42 11:53
29:46 11:57
30:13 12:24
30:23 11:40
30:45 12:02
30:58 13:09
31:00 13:11
31:16 12:33
31:48 13:59
31:48 13:05
31:52 13:09
31:52 14:03
32:07 14:18
32:38 14:49
33:10 14:27
33:11 15:22
33:12 15:23
33:41 14:58
34:39 15:56
34:58 17:09
36:42 17:59
37:22 19:33
39:37 21:48

05/24/2016 05:41:07



Race Date
May 21, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Name
KAREN OWENS
Presley Holthaus
MICHELLE TURPIN
PAIGE HOLTHAUS
ANDREA MESAROSH
jenna Grant
Jody Durnbaugh
ALETHEA GRANT
DEBORAH WALKER
JENNIFER CASSON
Pam Phelps
Kathy Eversol
Melody Deitrick
KATHY CAREY
Brian Blankenship
Sharon Hall
Dwayne Hall
MEGAN NEWMAN
MICHAEL WOELFLE
TARRA WOELFLE
Shannon Mitchell
ANTHONY RITCHIE
MICHAEL TURNER
RICHELLE JOKERST
ASHLEY VICEN
CATHERINE SIMENSEN
TAMMY BASH
LAURA BUERSCHEN
Stacey Geiger
Gary Kennett
Makenize Newman
Hope Wry
MILANI TONEY
NATHAN HOLTHAUS
Pattie Lubke
HARLEY COON
ELIZABETH HUTCHISON
MARIE DAVIDSON
DENISE LYKINS
LISA AILES
MELISSA RODRIGUEZ
SHANNON CARROLL

2016 Armed Forces Day 5k

City
Franklin

Lebanon
West alexandria
Dayton

Centerville
New Lebanon
Dayton OH
Dayton

Dayton
Beavercreek

Dayton
Dayton
Dayton

Fairborn
Kettering
Beavercreek
Dayton

Huber Heights
BEAVERCREEK
BEAVERCREEK

Dayton
West alexandria

Beavercreek
New Lebanon
Franklin
Franklin
Dayton
Dayton
Beavercreek

Results By Key Sports Inc. Key Sports Inc.

Overall Finish List

Open division

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

334
240
373
239
328
452
226
232
352
216
335
367
224
213
207
234
233
332
356
357
361
337
377
245
350
344
206
210
378
379
366
363
348
238
250
219
241
220
324
202
340
215

49
15
49
41
28

5
50
70
65
43
63
45
43
60
58
46
a7
33
51
47
35
30
54
46
28
57
54
54
44
74
11
11
40
43
60
85
51
49
47
48
45
46
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45-49
15-19
45-49
40-44
25-29
0-10
50-54
70-74
65-69
40-44
60-64
45-49
40-44
60-64
55-59
45-49
45-49
30-34
50-54
45-49
35-39
30-34
50-54
45-49
25-29
55-59
50-54
50-54
40-44
70-74
11-14
11-14
40-44
40-44
60-64
80-99
50-54
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

Time Time Back
39:38 20:55
40:40 21:57
41:02 22:19
41:36 22:53
41:40 22:57
43:12 24:29
43:51 25:08
44:06 25:23
44:14 25:31
44:41 25:58
44:47 26:04
45:30 26:47
46:43 28:00
47:10 28:27
47:33 29:44
47:34 28:51
47:38 29:49
48:47 30:04
48:59 31:10
49:30 30:47
49:30 30:47
50:08 32:19
50:09 32:20
50:15 31:32
50:48 32:05
51:28 32:45
51:29 32:46
52:37 33:54
52:38 33:55
52:59 35:10
52:59 34:16
54:43 36:00
54:44 36:01
55:44 37:55
55:48 37:05
56:09 38:20
56:50 38:07
57:25 38:42
57:26 38:43
57:28 38:45
57:29 38:46
57:31 38:48
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Race Date
May 21, 2016

Overall Name
1 Steve Himes
2 KRAIG CARROLL

Results By Key Sports Inc. Key Sports Inc.

2016 Armed Forces Day 5k
Overall Finish List

Wheelchair division

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Time Back
374 67 M 1 1-99 49:47
Beavercreek 214 50 M 2 1-99 57:35 7:48
3 05/24/2016 05:41:10



